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REIMBURSEMENT REVIEW TASK FORCE 
ROSTER 

CLASSIFICATION Name, Position, School 

6A 
Drake Shelton, Principal, Jefferson (PDX) HS 
dshelton@pps.net  

5A 
Andy Jones, Assistant Principal/AD, Silverton HS 
jones_andrew@silverfalls.k12.or.us  

5A 
Randi Viggiano, Assistant Principal/AD, Ridgeview HS 
randi.viggiano@redmondschools.org  

4A 
Shelley Moore, Assistant Principal/AD, Newport HS 
shelley.moore@lincoln.k12.or.us  

4A & 1A 
Steve Johnson, District AD, Klamath County SD 
johnsonst@kcsd.k12.or.us  

3A 
Jenna Ravenscraft, Athletic Director, Nyssa HS 
jravenscraft@nyssasd.org  

3A 
Scott Olson, Principal, Horizon Christian HS 
solson@horizonchristian.school  

2A 
Jeff Clark, Superintendent, Oakland SD 
jeff.clark@oakland.k12.or.us  

1A 
Adam Watkins, Superintendent, Blachly SD 
awatkins@blachly.k12.or.us  

OSAA Staff Liaison 
Kyle Stanfield, Assistant Executive Director 
kyles@osaa.org 

OSAA Staff Liaison 
Gibby Reynolds, IT Systems Administrator 
gibbyr@osaa.org   
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